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Date (w.e.f):
03/03/2025

\elivity

| Mnday ' : 03/0372025 Commencement of Classes nf Even SEM of UG
' Saturday | 8/3/2025 Celebrallon of Womcns Day
Monday to Thursday  10/03/2025 to 13;03120205 | IIC Guest Lecture-l &1 }
Monday to Thursday | 17!03!2025 t020/03/2025 | Annual sports
Friday to Saturday . | 21/03/2025 t0 22/03/2025  Annual Cultural Programme
Monday  [24/03/2005 | B.Tech first project review & report submission
Saturday  31/03/2025 ~ First Defaulter List
Friday to Saturday | 04/04/2025 10 05/04/2025 | Technofab 2025
 Monday to Wednesday | 07/04/202510 09/04/2025  CA-I Examination
' Friday 11742025 ~  Feedbackl
Saturday 12/4/2025 _Eiﬁﬁim Meet, Alumni Lectures, Contractors Meet
 Tuesday to Thursday | 15/04/2025t0 17/04/2025 | IIC Guest Lecture-Ill & IV a, .-
Monday to Wednesday | 21/04/2025 to 30/04/2025 Soft skill/Aptitude Training
 Friday | 02/05/2025 ' Second Defaulter List A
Friday to Wednesday ~ 02/05/2025 to 07/05/2025  Mid Semester Examination .t
 Thursday | 08/05/2025 ' Faculty Interaction I N
Tuesday to Saturday | 13/05/2025 to 17/05/2025  Parent Meet, Guest/Expert Lectures.
Monday to Saturday 19/05/2025 to 24/05/2025 | Technical Training/VAP it -
Monday to Saturday | 26/05/2025 to 31/05/2025  MOU Based Industrial Visit “ay
 Monday 02/06/2025 ' Third Defaulter List
Monday ' 2/6/2025 Feedback-Il
' Tuesday | 3/6/2025 Project competition " b
 Wednesday to Friday | 04/06/2025 to 06/06/2025  Career/Competitive Exam Guidance =
' Saturday 07/06/2025 ' Faculty Interaction I1 r
| Monday 09/06/2025 ' B. Tech Second project review & report subn:ussmn.
| Tuesday 10/06/2025 | Farewell Session for B. Tech. Students 3
I  Thursday to Saturday | 09/06/2025 to 11/06/2025 Introductory Lecture on Foreign Language
i 20/6/2025 End of Semester o -
21/06/2025 Detention List Ty i
23/06/2025 to 27/06/2025 Practical/Project/Seminar Examination
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